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Certificate Course in Translation. 

Course Coordinator - Dr. Sumit Kumari Dahiya 

Sr. No Name Class Roll No. Signature 

1. Nilesh Kumar BA 2nd year 8352 M·.1M ~ 

2. Sumit Pathak BA 2nd year 8389 911 l N'\I.:; j t 
3. Deepak BA 2nd year 848i (J)~,.Jb : Jc.... 

4. Vijender BA 2nd year 8497 V,~~~ 

5. Shekhar BA 2nd year 8516 ,8/,e/4~ 

6. Varsha BA 2nd year 8030 '\~~ 

7. NARENDER BA 2nd year 8038 ~ 

8. RENU BA 2nd year 8033 
r~J<e ---

r'V 

9. LAXMI BA 3rd ye_ar 3383 .;~~ 

10. SOMBIR BA 3rd year 3384 ~~ 

11. RITU BA 2nd year 8037 -~~ 

12. AMIT BA 2nd year 8035 I .¢»-w,'1:.-
- f<~~v-M' 

13. RAJENDER BA 3rd year 3385 

14. RITU BA 3rd year 3387 Jl/)v J 

15. DIPANSHU BA 2nd year 8034 t.. ~1 

16. Meena BA 2nd year 8267 : ~~ .1)-'\.Q\ , 

17. KAMAL BA 2nd year m ~ 

8234 
~ 

18. GOLU BA 2nd year 8251 °'16/v 

19. JATIN BA 2nd year 8238 ( 4!:i,1. 

20. PRIYA BA 2nd year 8301 {_ ~_,,--

21. SAHIL BA 2nd year 8242 ~WL 

22. MUSKAN BA 2nd year 8302 h,., L . . 

23. DEEPAK BA 2nd year 8246 "' - I I ,,,, ·~ 

24. SHOYAB BA 2nd year 8321 (Ao\/,,~ 

25. DEEPAK NAGILL BA 2nd year 8248 (t))~ 

26. REKHA BA 2nd year 8299 ~1 _, 

27. AKASH BA 2nd year 8250 ~ 

28. BHIM SINGH BA 2nd year 8247 ~\_\M ~ 

29. PRACH! BA 2nd year 8252 e:;, O:e), ,· 

30. PRINCE BA 2nd year 8253 ~ ~ 

31. TANUJ BA 2nd year 8254 < ---
32. GAURI SHANKAR BA 2nd year 8241 (oJ M 

33. NITIN KATARIYA BA 2nd year 8236 ~/ __ 

34. SATISH BA 2nd year 8245 ~_./ 

35. Sudesh BA 2nd year 8528 C~_r~ 

36. DINESH BA 3rd year 3334 I ) ,,-,, , n./..:; ::>, --
37. Amit BA 2nd year 8526 .A r./,L 

38. AMAN BA 3rd year 3349 I t-~ 

39. Gaurav BA 2nd year 8525 (~ ~ J~_ L_ -, 

40. GAURAV BA 2nd year 8249 -{✓.~ 
~ --

41. Anjali BA 2nd year 8008 (l~,u-"-•'!5'••{/ 

42. Rekha BA 2nd year 8343 i..• .&...I 
.~~ "'y 
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Sapna BA 2nd ear 8299 
Sachin BA 2nd ear 8524 
Rimpy sharma BA 2nd ear 8527 
ARYAN BA 3rd year 3342 

. Sagar BA 2nd ear 8189 

Himanshu BA 2nd ear 8315 

49. Anil BA 2nd ear 8169 

50. HIMANSHU BA 3rd year 3345 

51. JATIN BA 2nd ear 8390 

52. PARDEEP BA 3rd year 3350 

53. Amit BA 2nd ear 8035 

54. Anurag BA 2nd ear 8311 

55. Sapna BA 3rd year 3198 
56. Pooja BA 3rd yeur 3205 

O.b -~~ 
Coor~r, IQAC 
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/ Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

I Award List of Certificate Course in "Translation course" for the session 2022-2023 

I Course Coordinator- or. sum it Kumari Dahiya 

~r.No Name Class Roll No. Internal Theory(60) Total Grade 

Assessment( 40) (100) 

1. Nilesh Kumar BA 2nd year 8352 38 60 98 A 

2. Sumit Pathak BA 2nd year 8389 38 60 98 A 

3. Deepak BA 2nd year 8481 38 58 96 A 

4. Vijender BA 2nd year 8497 38 58 96 A 

5. Shekhar BA 2nd year 8516 38 58 96 A 

6. Varsha BA 2nd year 8030 38 58 96 A 

7. Meena BA 2nd year 8267 36 56 92 A 

8. KAMAL BA 2nd year 8234 38 60 98 A 

I 9. GOLU BA 2nd year 8251 38 60 98 A 

10. JATIN BA 2nd year 8238 36 54 90 A 

11. PRIYA BA 2nd year 8301 36 54 90 A 

12. SAHIL BA 2nd year 8242 38 58 96 A 

13. MUSKAN BA 2nd year 8302 38 58 96 A 

14. DEEPAK BA 2nd year 8246 38 58 96 A 

15. SHOYAB BA 2nd year 8321 38 58 96 A 

16. DEEPAK NAGILL BA 2nd year 8248 36 56 92 A 

17. REKHA BA 2nd year 8299 36 56 92 A 

18. AKASH BA 2nd year 8250 36 56 92 A 

19. BHIM SINGH BA 2nd year 8247 36 56 92 A 

20. PRACHI BA 2nd year 8252 36 56 92 A 

I 

21. PRINCE BA 2nd year 8253 36 54 90 A 

22. TANUJ . BA 2nd year 8254 36 54 90 A 

23. GAURI SHANKAR BA 2nd year 8241 36 55 91 A 

24. NITIN KATARIYA BA 2nd year 8236 38 60 98 A 

25. SATISH BA 2nd year 8245 38 58 96 A 

26. GAURAV BA 2nd year 8249 38 58 96 A 

27. Anjali BA 2nd year 8008 36 58 96 A 

28. Rekha BA 2nd year 8343 36 56 

29. 

92 A 

·sapna BA 2nd year 8299 36 56 

30. 
92 A 

Sagar BA 2nd year 8189 36 56 
31. 

92 A 

Himanshu BA 2nd year 8315 36 
32. Anil BA 2nd year 

54 90 A 

I 
8169 36 54 90 A 
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Amit BA 2nd year 8035 36 55 91 A 

34. Anurag _ BA 2nd year 8311 36 55 91 A 

35. Sapna BA 3rd year 3198 38 55 91 A 

36. Pooja BA 3rd year 3205 36 55 91 A 

37. AMAN BA 3rd year 3349 38 55 91 A 

38. Pardeep BA 3rd year 36 55 91 A 
3350 

39. Rimpy Sharma BA 2nd year 8527 38 55 91 A 

fu:~~ 
Coordinate_, IQAC 

Sh. L.N. HiuJu College, Rohtak 
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